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9,400

3,350 6,450

9,800

3,050 5,900

8,950

3,150 6,700

6,900 -0,30

9,050

2,400 5,000

Wertung Wertung

E E

6,850

30,5009,200 9,850

3,0006,750

E

Wertung

2,050 7,050

9,100

4,100 7,350

11,450
2. Jana Moltschanov

TV 1898 Münster

2,450

7,250

30,80010,800 10,900

3,6507,5001. Alina Sojcenko

TuG Leipzig e. V.

3,300

6,500

27,8009,850 8,550

2,0507,3004. Jana Maria Schäfer

TV  Bochum-Brenschede

2,550

6,400 -0,30

28,35010,650 8,700

2,6007,1003. Emma Stegat

TG Münster 1862

3,550 2,300 6,750

6,300

27,2508,800 9,500

3,2006,4006. Sophie-Maria Steinkühler

TuB Bocholt 1907

2,400

5,850

27,7509,250 8,700

2,8506,8005. Katharina Pfeifer

TSG  Kassel-Niederzwehren

2,450

-0,05

9,000

2,300 7,100

6,200

25,9009,050 7,800

1,6006,8008. Melinda Friedrich

TuG Leipzig e. V.

2,250

6,200

26,5508,300 8,400

2,2006,5007. Maria Bechler

TSG  Kassel-Niederzwehren

1,800

9,850

2,450

5,750

24,9509,050 7,400

1,6507,050 -0,3010. Christine Tandilashvili

TG Münster 1862

2,300

6,400

25,7509,450 8,900

2,5006,7009. Melina Kreyenbrink

TuB Bocholt 1907

2,750

7,400

2,500 6,300 -0,30

8,500

5,900

24,8507,700 7,950

2,0506,250 -0,3012. Lilly Patzelt

TSV Bocholt e. v.

1,750

6,300

24,9008,400 8,150

1,8506,40011. Lissy Luboldt

Essener TB SW

2,000

9,200

2,050 6,300

8,350

3,000 6,200

5,900

23,9507,600 7,500

1,6005,95014. Laureen Te Laar

TSV Bocholt e. v.

1,650

6,400

24,1008,350 8,250

1,8506,15013. Diana Hahn

TSG  Kassel-Niederzwehren

2,200 2,450 5,050

7,500

2,800 6,050

8,850

5,700

23,3008,050 7,750

2,0506,15016. Emili Freimann

TSG  Kassel-Niederzwehren

1,900

5,750

23,7507,800 7,700

1,9505,95015. Jessica Grebe

TV Heppenheim

1,850 2,450 5,800

8,250

1,850 5,650

7,500

5,500

23,2507,950 7,200

1,7006,25017.

R

Nastasja Albrecht

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

1,700

8,100

2,050 6,050
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Wertung Wertung

E EE

Wertung

(22) (15) (19)

(28) (22) (5)

(24) (7) (24)

(28) (12) (16)

(24) (15) (22)

(21) (12) (26)

(17) (26) (21)

(12) (29) (31)

(23) (29) (25)

(26) (31) (23)

(26) (20) (33)

(32) (21) (30)

(19) (33) (28)

(31) (26) (29)

(33) (28) (27)

5,850

23,2007,500 7,350

1,5006,00018.

R

Theresa Antes

TV Heppenheim

1,500 1,900 6,450

8,350

5,650 -0,05

22,8507,100 6,700

1,1005,55020. Christina Welz

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.

1,550

6,600 -0,15

23,0006,550 8,850

2,4006,250 -1,1019. Caroline Schiebelhut

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

1,400 2,250 5,650 -0,30

7,600

3,000 6,050

9,050

5,900

22,4007,100 6,950

1,0505,85022. Lilli Retzbach

Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

1,250

6,050

22,6006,550 7,550

1,5005,800 -0,3021. Emily Hoyer

VfL 1990 Gera e.V.

1,050

8,350

2,050 6,450

8,500

1,900 6,450

5,800

21,6507,750 7,000

1,2006,40024. Chanthal Frank

Hainsberger SV e. V.

1,350

5,700

22,4007,550 6,350

0,6506,050 -0,3022. Kristina Engelmann

Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

1,800 2,350 6,450 -0,30

8,500

1,650 5,550 -0,30

6,900

5,450 -0,35

20,5507,450 6,450

1,3506,30026. Karina Markert

Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

1,150

5,200 -0,05

20,6008,300 5,650

0,5006,35025. Annkathrin Brunner

TSV Bocholt e. v.

1,950 2,000 4,650

6,650

1,150 5,500

6,650

4,250

19,6506,750 5,050

0,8005,40028. Diana Jakobson

Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

1,350

5,750

20,1006,750 6,800

1,0505,70027. Lydia Schilling

USV Jena e.V.

1,050

6,550

1,750

1,400 5,150

6,100

7,850

5,000

19,0507,600 6,050

1,0505,85030. Emma List

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.

1,750

5,200

19,6006,200 5,700

0,5005,55029. Julia Bossauer

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.

0,650 1,800 5,900

7,700

1,000 4,400

5,400

5,450

18,7505,850 6,100

0,6505,20032. Katharina Lieb

USV Jena e.V.

0,650

5,250

19,0006,250 5,850

0,6005,300 -0,0531. Josephine Arnold

Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

1,000

6,800

1,800 5,400 -0,30

6,900

1,450 5,350
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(30) (32) (32)

5,100

17,4006,350 5,500

0,4005,35033. Maria Petkou

SSV  Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

1,000 0,750 4,800

5,550
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